



Motorcycle Swap Meet

Vendor Entry Form



Cadillac MI, Saturday. March 20th, 2024 Wexford County Civic Center,

Fax 269-323-9482	Location : 1320 N. Mitchell St. Cadillac MI 49601 Directions : Off US 131 exit 177 Set Up : Friday 12 Noon-6PM and on Sunday 7 – 9 AM, Show Hours: 10 AM – 4 PM		
www.paragonspromotion.com	. ,	<u> </u>	
Company Name			FREE PARKING
Name			
Address		, City	
St Zip			
Phone	Products to be sold		
Email			
5x10 space(s) for bike @ \$25	each, 10x10 for used parts	@ \$40 each, other	ers \$60 each
Total Enclosed \$			
Total Eliciosca ψ	_		
Note: It is a motorcycle Swap Me vendors like jewelry, sun glasses,	eet and we prefer used parts ver	dors. We reserve the r	ight to limit non-parts
Note: It is a motorcycle Swap Me	eet and we prefer used parts ven t-shirts, leather clothing etc.		
Note: It is a motorcycle Swap Me vendors like jewelry, sun glasses,	eet and we prefer used parts vere t-shirts, leather clothing etc. otion AKA Paragon Leather to che is I am renting at the motorcycle is not belongings while my stuff is of management responsible for any	Exp/ harge the amount of \$ swap meet. I further und on display and/or in the 6	Sec Code erstand that I will be event premises and I will

1-800-800-6034 Fax 269-323-9482